Exhibit 1

RAMSCO, Inc.
Change Order Number 2

Contaminated | Original Water Main This Request New Total
Soils Related to | Contract for | Change Order 1 Authorized
ELECTRICAL | Water Main Work Related to | Value
Contract Soils Work | New Value ELECTRICAL

Contract

Change Order 2

$ 38,845.20

RAMSCO, Inc. | $119,902.32 $ 25,317.20 $184,064.72

$ 158,747.52




