
 
Exhibit 1 

 
 

Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.  
Deductive Change Order Number 2  

 
RAMSCO, Inc. 

Change Order Number 1 
 
 
 
 
  

WATERMAIN 
Contract 

May Action    July Action 
 
Value Remaining 

This Request 
 
Value Remaining 

New Total 
Authorized 
Value 

Brothers 
Asphalt, Inc 

 
$350,000 

< $149,463 > 
 
   $ 200,537  

< $ 25,317.50 > 
 
 $ 175,219.50 

 
$ 175,219.50 

 
RAMSCO, Inc 

  
$119,902.32 

 
$  38,845.20 
 
$158,747.52 

 
$158,747.52 

 
 


